10
12
14

10
12
14

37
1st
2nd
3rd

40
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

46
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

49A

Outstanding Wrestler

Cal Bloomfield

Adam Cole / Blake Hollandsworth

Paul Buck
Kane Murray
Jeffrey O'Daniel

Independence

Chanute / Independence

Caney
Parsons
Parsons

Team Trophies

Independence
Independence
Caney

Caney
Parsons

6 & Under

Luke Trusdale
Cole Holt
Hunter Reddick

Zane Stanton
Hannah Burnett
Caleb Burjes
Tyler Adams

Tanner Hitchcock
Jon Coltrane
Zack Porter
Jaden McGrath

Trenton Johnson
Rider Mathes
Jacon Fiscus
Seth Jones

38 pnts
32 pnts
29 pnts
16 pnts
20 pnts

Independence
Independence
Fredonia

Caney
Independence
Independence
Coffeyville

Pittsburg
Independence
Columbus
Independence

Independence
Columbus
Chanute
Parsons

16 pnts
21 pnts
18 pnts
18 pnts
18 pnts



1st
2nd
3rd
4th

49B
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

52A
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

52B
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

55A
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

55B
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

58-61
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

64-70
1st
2nd

Chase Hubbard
Pryce Anderson
Jack Richard
Thor Zogg

Gage Matlock
Daniel Matteyer
Rocky Landwehr
Joseph Hess

Cal Bloomfield
Dawson Mast

Nikolas Alfers

Troy Keith

Taylor Rutledge
Evan Gofourth
Tate Fischer
Jayden Payne

Grant Hall
Baylor Melchori
CJ Carter
Micah King

Kevin Birk
Quiency Jones
Tyger Hall
Aaron Sterling

Scout Lee
Devin Bryant
Patrick O'Brien
Cameron Son

Adam Pinkerton
Garrett yadon

Caney
Coffeyville
Chanute
Independence

Allen County
Coffeyville
Winfield
Parsons

Independence
Burlington
Burlington
Altamont

Independence
Altamont
Altamont
Burlington

Burlington
Coffeyville
Independence
Cherryvale

Burlington
Parsons
Burlington
Parsons

SEK
Columbus
Altamont
SEK

Caney
Independence



43-46
1st
2nd

49
1st
2nd
3rd

52
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

55A
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

55B
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

58
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

61
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

64
1st

8 & Under

Tyler Kester
Dalton Dixon

Bailey Lott
Noash Murray
Ashlie Shields

Curtis Burnett
Keegan Deeniham
Payton Smith

Matt Mason

Nick Ornelas
DJ Cook
Dalton Loos
Daniel Martinez

Kyler Sanders
Peyton Hale
Ty Skillman
Andrew Long

Chase Cole
Trevor Smith
Andrew Aucoin
Stan Krusich

Adam Cole
Conagher Welch
Cameron Brandon
Kale Krusich

Blake Hollandsworth

Pittsburg
Parsons

Independence
Parsons
Allen County

Independence
Coffeyville
Winfield
Independence

Chanute
Independence
Winfield
Parsons

Independence
Columbus
Burlington
Parsons

Chanute
Winfield
Sulphur Springs
SEK

Chanute
Independence
Caney

SEK

Independence



2nd
3rd
4th

67A
1st
2nd
3rd

67B
1st
2nd
3rd

70
1st
2nd
3rd

73
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

76

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

80
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

88
1st
2nd
3rd

HWT
92-95

Austin Napier
Tyler Partington
Kaylee Grogan

Kendall Biddle
Ethin VanAnne
Brandon Donnell

Mathan Purcell
Rand Hurley
Tristan Carson

Taylor Watkins
Broden Anderson
Dalton Owens

Kyle Holloway
Taylor Withers
Rico Cherico

Trevor Harvey

Ryan Kinyon
Brycen Gulick
Gage Clark
Colton Breshears

Alex Son

Jace McDown
Curtis Rylant
Alexis Carrasco

Kaden Housel
Bryson Nuckles
Kobe Hill

Columbus
Fredonia
Fredonia

Winfield
SEK
Allen County

Altamont
Parsons
Parsons

Columbus
Coffeyville
Caney

Independence
Burlington
Cherryvale
Fredonia

Columbus
Caney
Chanute
Burlington

SEK
Columbus
Chanute
Burlington

Cherryvale
Winfield
Burlington



1st
2nd

HWT
110
1st
2nd

HWT
125-135
1st
2nd
3rd

52-55
1st
2nd
3rd

58-61
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

67
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

70
1st
2nd
Jrd
4th

Will Lane
Garrett Myers

Trey Curtis
Dalton Lamb

Trey Colborn
Rhodes Stewart
Nick Bone

10 & Under

Andrew Wright
Austin Covel
Kaylee Shoaf

Jeremiah Jones
Lane Rosenberg
Dillon Wolverton
Skyler Neas

Guy Kinder
Derek Creel
Reid Hugo

Colt Griggs

Paul Watts
Amdrew Bailey
Cody Hockett
Tyra Welch

Jared Fiscus
Eric Phillips
Jacody Bratcher
Brandon Hogge

Fredonia
Burlington

Burlington
Allen County

Allen County
Chanute
Chanute

Cherryvale
Independence
Fredonia

Pittsburg
Parsons
Chanute
Coffeyville

Caney
Columbus
Cherryvale
Caney

Caney
Winfield
Independence
Independence

Chanute
Chanute
Winfield
Independence



73A
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

73B
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

76
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

79
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

82-85
1st
2nd
3rd

90-95
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

100
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

110-120
1st

Brogan Humphrey
Hayden Dierks
Chance Stanton
Dax Stephens

Grant Voorhies
Derek Meisch
Amanda Schwenker
Justin Hurst

Kasey Biddle
Jacob Drossette
Cace Owens
Cody Eastman

Heath Satterlee
Dalton Smith
Joseph Siegle
CK Holt

Logan Taylor
Carson Rowan
Dylan Emerson

Brayden Watts
Chandler Brandon
Kaitlin Jacobs
Corey Turner

Paul Buck

Ty Owen
Dustin Cook
Jordan Dennett

Aaron Schwenker

Fredonia
Fredonia
Caney
Central

Fredonia
Chanute
Independence
Coffeyville

Central
Pittsburg
Caney
Ark City

Winfield
Winfield
Fredonia
Independence

Independence
Chanute
Fredonia

Caney
Caney
Elk County
Coffeyville

Caney
Winfield
Independence
Caney

Independence



2nd
3rd
4th

HWT
1st
2nd
3rd

72
1st
2nd
3rd

76
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

80-84
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

88

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

92-96
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

100-105
1st
2nd

Jace Garcia
Dallas Moore
Tyler Bunch

Anthony Gonzales
Emily Gutierrez
Gus Farthing

12 & Under

Tim Wrestler
Jacobn York
Matt Venable

Zack Bailey
Dane Sands
Zack Conway
Kurt Lockwood

Troy Clark

Brent Koehn

Colt Skillman
Trevor Breshears

Tyler McMichael
Bryan Adams
Derick Bayless
Braxton Funk

Sam Son

Ky Biddle
Evan Hensley
Brad Yates

Gage Griffin
Cameron Wilson

Parsons
Burlington
Pittsburg

Fredonia
Chanute
Burlington

Chanute
Columbus
Coffeyville

Winfield
Pittsburg
Columbus
Caney

Chanute
Pittsburg
Burlington
Burlington

Central
Coffeyville
Caney
Fredonia

SEK
Central
Coffeyville
Coffeyville

Caney
Independence



110-115
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

120-130
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

140
1st
2nd

150
1st
2nd
3rd

HWT
1st
2nd

75-90
1st
2nd
3rd

105
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

110-115
1st
2nd
3rd

120-125
1st

Sam Watt
Aaron Asbury
Noah Jones
Billy Dickinson

Kane Murray
Stephen Mcdonald
Seth Sullivan
Marshall Moore

Austin Richards
Micholas Plumlee

Thomas Durham
Anthony Thayer
Branson Emerson

Chris Lynn
Erik Mason

14 & Under

Cody Robinson
Casey Neas
Trevor Buster

Kash Biddle
Jake Hayden
Tanner Weber
Dalton Smith

Anthony Whittley
Garrett Jones
Kevin Love

Nick Hockett

Caney
Ark City
Burlington
Burlington

Parsons
Allen County
Columbus
Burlington

Chanute
Elk County

Fredonia
Fredonia
Fredonia

Allen County
Caney

Parsons
Coffeyville
Caney

Winfield
Coffeyville
Burlington
Fredonia

Parsons
Winfield
Elk County

Independence



2nd
3rd
4th

140-145
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

150-155
1st
2nd
3rd

165-175
1st
2nd

HWT
1st
2nd
3rd

Brandon Stein
Whyatt JuAire
Gary Dickinson

Rhett Flood
Damion Tinnin
Nathan Morris
Brad Bohalenblust

John Hambleton
Justin Young
Joe Garrett

Dustin Bayless
Shawn Birk

Jeffrey O'Daniel
Nick McCall
Aaron Stansbury

Independence
Fredonia
Burlington

Independence
Columbus
Columbus
Altamont

Parsons
Coffeyville
Altamont

Caney
Burlington

Parsons
Fredonia
Coffeyville



