Outstanding Wrestler

6	Cal Bloomfield	Independence	16 pnts
8	Adam Cole / Blake Hollandsworth	Chanute / Independence	21 pnts
10	Paul Buck	Caney	18 pnts
12	Kane Murray	Parsons	18 pnts
14	Jeffrey O'Daniel	Parsons	18 pnts

Team Trophies

6	Independence	38 pnts
8	Independence	32 pnts
10	Caney	29 pnts
12	Caney	16 pnts
14	Parsons	20 pnts

14	Parsons	20 pnts
	6 & Under	
37		
1st	Luke Trusdale	Independence
2nd	Cole Holt	Independence
3rd	Hunter Reddick	Fredonia
40		
1st	Zane Stanton	Caney
2nd	Hannah Burnett	Independence
3rd	Caleb Burjes	Independence
4th	Tyler Adams	Coffeyville
43		
1st	Tanner Hitchcock	Pittsburg
2nd	Jon Coltrane	Independence
3rd	Zack Porter	Columbus
4th	Jaden McGrath	Independence
46		
1st	Trenton Johnson	Independence
2nd	Rider Mathes	Columbus
3rd	Jacon Fiscus	Chanute
4th	Seth Jones	Parsons
		1 0130113

49A

1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Chase Hubbard Pryce Anderson Jack Richard Thor Zogg	Caney Coffeyville Chanute Independence
49B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Gage Matlock Daniel Matteyer Rocky Landwehr Joseph Hess	Allen County Coffeyville Winfield Parsons
52A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Cal Bloomfield Dawson Mast Nikolas Alfers Troy Keith	Independence Burlington Burlington Altamont
52B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Taylor Rutledge Evan Gofourth Tate Fischer Jayden Payne	Independence Altamont Altamont Burlington
55A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Grant Hall Baylor Melchori CJ Carter Micah King	Burlington Coffeyville Independence Cherryvale
55B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Kevin Birk Quiency Jones Tyger Hall Aaron Sterling	Burlington Parsons Burlington Parsons
58-61 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Scout Lee Devin Bryant Patrick O'Brien Cameron Son	SEK Columbus Altamont SEK
64-70 1st 2nd	Adam Pinkerton Garrett yadon	Caney Independence

8 & Under

43-46		
1st	Tyler Kester	Pittsburg
2nd	Dalton Dixon	Parsons
100		
49		
1st	Bailey Lott	Independence
2nd	Noash Murray	Parsons
3rd	Ashlie Shields	Allen County
52		
1st	Curtis Burnett	Indonandanas
1,110	100 H	Independence
2nd	Keegan Deeniham	Coffeyville
3rd	Payton Smith	Winfield
4th	Matt Mason	Independence
55A		
1st	Nick Ornelas	Chanute
2nd	DJ Cook	Independence
3rd	Dalton Loos	Winfield
4th	Daniel Martinez	Parsons
701	Daniel Wartinez	raisons
55B		
1st	Kyler Sanders	Independence
2nd	Peyton Hale	Columbus
3rd	Ty Skillman	Burlington
4th	Andrew Long	Parsons
58		
1st	Chase Cole	Chanute
2nd	Trevor Smith	Winfield
3rd	Andrew Aucoin	Sulphur Springs
4th	Stan Krusich	SEK
61		
	Adam Cala	Observato
1st	Adam Cole	Chanute
2nd	Conagher Welch	Independence
3rd	Cameron Brandon	Caney
4th	Kale Krusich	SEK
64		
1st	Blake Hollandsworth	Independence

2nd 3rd 4th	Austin Napier Tyler Partington Kaylee Grogan	Columbus Fredonia Fredonia
67A 1st 2nd 3rd	Kendall Biddle Ethin VanAnne Brandon Donnell	Winfield SEK Allen County
67B 1st 2nd 3rd	Nathan Purcell Rand Hurley Tristan Carson	Altamont Parsons Parsons
70 1st 2nd 3rd	Taylor Watkins Broden Anderson Dalton Owens	Columbus Coffeyville Caney
73 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Kyle Holloway Taylor Withers Rico Cherico Trevor Harvey	Independence Burlington Cherryvale Fredonia
76 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Ryan Kinyon Brycen Gulick Gage Clark Colton Breshears	Columbus Caney Chanute Burlington
80 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Alex Son Jace McDown Curtis Rylant Alexis Carrasco	SEK Columbus Chanute Burlington
88 1st 2nd 3rd	Kaden Housel Bryson Nuckles Kobe Hill	Cherryvale Winfield Burlington
HWT		

92-95

1st 2nd	Will Lane Garrett Myers	Fredonia Burlington
HWT 110 1st 2nd	Trey Curtis Dalton Lamb	Burlington Allen County
HWT 125-135 1st 2nd 3rd	Trey Colborn Rhodes Stewart Nick Bone	Allen County Chanute Chanute
	10 & Under	
52-55 1st 2nd 3rd	Andrew Wright Austin Covel Kaylee Shoaf	Cherryvale Independence Fredonia
58-61 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Jeremiah Jones Lane Rosenberg Dillon Wolverton Skyler Neas	Pittsburg Parsons Chanute Coffeyville
1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Guy Kinder Derek Creel Reid Hugo Colt Griggs	Caney Columbus Cherryvale Caney
67 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Paul Watts Amdrew Bailey Cody Hockett Tyra Welch	Caney Winfield Independence Independence
70 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Jared Fiscus Eric Phillips Jacody Bratcher Brandon Hogge	Chanute Chanute Winfield Independence

73A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Brogan Humphrey Hayden Dierks Chance Stanton Dax Stephens	Fredonia Fredonia Caney Central
73B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Grant Voorhies Derek Meisch Amanda Schwenker Justin Hurst	Fredonia Chanute Independence Coffeyville
76 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Kasey Biddle Jacob Drossette Cace Owens Cody Eastman	Central Pittsburg Caney Ark City
79 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Heath Satterlee Dalton Smith Joseph Siegle CK Holt	Winfield Winfield Fredonia Independence
82-85 1st 2nd 3rd	Logan Taylor Carson Rowan Dylan Emerson	Independence Chanute Fredonia
90-95 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Brayden Watts Chandler Brandon Kaitlin Jacobs Corey Turner	Caney Caney Elk County Coffeyville
100 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Paul Buck Ty Owen Dustin Cook Jordan Dennett	Caney Winfield Independence Caney
110-120 1st	Aaron Schwenker	Independence

2nd 3rd 4th	Jace Garcia Dallas Moore Tyler Bunch	Parsons Burlington Pittsburg
HWT 1st 2nd 3rd	Anthony Gonzales Emily Gutierrez Gus Farthing	Fredonia Chanute Burlington
	12 & Under	
72 1st 2nd 3rd	Tim Wrestler Jacobn York Matt Venable	Chanute Columbus Coffeyville
76 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Zack Bailey Dane Sands Zack Conway Kurt Lockwood	Winfield Pittsburg Columbus Caney
80-84 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Troy Clark Brent Koehn Colt Skillman Trevor Breshears	Chanute Pittsburg Burlington Burlington
88 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Tyler McMichael Bryan Adams Derick Bayless Braxton Funk	Central Coffeyville Caney Fredonia
92-96 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Sam Son Ky Biddle Evan Hensley Brad Yates	SEK Central Coffeyville Coffeyville
100-105 1st 2nd	Gage Griffin Cameron Wilson	Caney Independence

110-115 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Sam Watt Aaron Asbury Noah Jones Billy Dickinson	Caney Ark City Burlington Burlington
120-130	Kana Mumau	Damana
1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Kane Murray Stephen Mcdonald Seth Sullivan Marshall Moore	Parsons Allen County Columbus Burlington
140		•
1st 2nd	Austin Richards Nicholas Plumlee	Chanute Elk County
150 1st	Thomas Durham	Fredonia
2nd 3rd	Anthony Thayer Branson Emerson	Fredonia Fredonia
HWT	Dianon Emerson	redoma
1st 2nd	Chris Lynn Erik Mason	Allen County Caney
75.00	14 & Under	
75-90 1st	Cody Robinson	Parsons
2nd 3rd	Casey Neas Trevor Buster	Coffeyville Caney
105		,
1st	Kash Biddle	Winfield
2nd	Jake Hayden	Coffeyville
3rd 4th	Tanner Weber Dalton Smith	Burlington Fredonia
110-115		
1st	Anthony Whittley	Parsons
2nd 3rd	Garrett Jones Kevin Love	Winfield Elk County
120-125		
1st	Nick Hockett	Independence

2nd 3rd 4th	Brandon Stein Wyatt JuAire Gary Dickinson	Independence Fredonia Burlington
140-145	;	
1st	Rhett Flood	Independence
2nd	Damion Tinnin	Columbus
3rd	Nathan Morris	Columbus
4th	Brad Bohalenblust	Altamont
150-155		
1st	John Hambleton	Parsons
2nd	Justin Young	Coffeyville
3rd	Joe Garrett	Altamont
165-175		
1st	Dustin Bayless	Caney
2nd	Shawn Birk	Burlington
HWT		
1st	Jeffrey O'Daniel	Parsons
2nd	Nick McCall	Fredonia
3rd	Aaron Stansbury	Coffeyville